
ARRIVE IN
USHUAIA

BOARD 
SEAVENTURE

DISEMBARK
(FINAL DAY) ITINERARY

TOTAL
NIGHTS

TRIPLE 
(DECK 4)

PORTHOLE 
(DECK 3)

WINDOW 
(DECK 4/5)

VERANDA 
(DECK 6)

OWNER'S SUITE 
(DECK 7) ACTIVITIES

Falklands, S Georgia & Antarctica Retail Rate $20,295 $23,335 $26,135 $30,065 $36,075 Discover Kayaking - $250

Serengeti of the Southern Ocean Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia
Adventures in Antarctica Retail Rate $10,145 $11,665 $13,065 $15,035 $18,035 Discover Kayaking - $250

The Best of Antarctica Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia
Antarctica All-Access Retail Rate $11,275 $12,965 $14,525 $16,705 $20,045 Kayaking - INCLUDED

The Antarctic Peninsula Camping - INCLUDED

Ushuaia - Ushuaia Snowshoeing - INCLUDED

Celebrating Antarctica Retail Rate $11,275 $12,965 $14,525 $16,705 $20,045 Discover Kayaking - $250

Exploring the Peninsula Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia Camping - $295

Antarctica All-Access Retail Rate $11,275 $12,965 $14,525 $16,705 $20,045 Kayaking - INCLUDED

The Antarctic Peninsula Camping - INCLUDED

Ushuaia - Ushuaia Snowshoeing - INCLUDED

Christmas in Antarctica Retail Rate $12,965 $14,915 $16,705 $19,205 $23,045 Discover Kayaking - $250

Exploring the Weddell Sea Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia Camping - $295

Falklands, S Georgia & Antarctica Retail Rate $23,335 $26,845 $30,065 $34,575 $41,485 Discover Kayaking - $250

A New Year's Eve Celebration Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia
Celebrating Antarctica Retail Rate $12,965 $14,915 $16,705 $19,205 $23,045 Discover Kayaking - $250

Exploring the Peninsula Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia Camping - $295

Celebrating Antarctica Retail Rate $12,965 $14,915 $16,705 $19,205 $23,045 Discover Kayaking - $250

Exploring the Peninsula Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia Camping - $295

Crossing the Circle Retail Rate $15,555 $17,895 $20,045 $23,045 $27,655 Discover Kayaking - $250

Journey across the Antarctic Circle Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia Camping - $295

Adventures in Antarctica Retail Rate $10,145 $11,665 $13,065 $15,035 $18,035 Discover Kayaking - $250

The Best of Antarctica Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia
Falklands, S Georgia & Antarctica Retail Rate $20,295 $23,335 $26,135 $30,065 $36,075 Discover Kayaking - $250
Serengeti of the Southern Ocean Immersive Kayaking - $895

Ushuaia - Ushuaia

Whale Season in Antarctica Retail Rate $10,145 $11,665 $13,065 $15,035 $18,035 Discover Kayaking - $250

An Amazing Display of Wildlife Immersive Kayaking - $895
Ushuaia - Ushuaia

2025-26 SEAVENTURE ANTARCTIC SEASON 1-802-698-8479
sales@polar-latitudes.com

Oct 22, 2025 Oct 23, 2025 Nov 10, 2025 19 Early Booking 
Discount $16,235 $18,670 $20,910 $24,050 $28,860

Nov 9, 2025 Nov 10, 2025 Nov 19, 2025 10 Early Booking 
Discount $8,115 $9,330 $10,450 $12,030 $14,430

Nov 18, 2025 Nov 19, 2025 Nov 29, 2025 11 Early Booking 
Discount $9,585 $11,020 $12,345 $14,200 $17,040

Nov 28, 2025 Nov 29, 2025 Dec 9, 2025 11 Early Booking 
Discount $9,585 $11,020 $12,345 $14,200 $17,040

Dec 8, 2025 Dec 9, 2025 Dec 19, 2025 11 Early Booking 
Discount $9,585 $11,020 $12,345 $14,200 $17,040

Dec 18, 2025 Dec 19, 2025 Dec 29, 2025 11 Early Booking 
Discount $11,670 $13,425 $15,035 $17,285 $20,740

Dec 28, 2025 Dec 29, 2025 Jan 16, 2026 19 Early Booking 
Discount $21,000 $24,160 $27,060 $31,120 $37,335

Jan 15, 2026 Jan 16, 2026 Jan 26, 2026 11 Early Booking 
Discount $11,020 $12,680 $14,200 $16,325 $19,590

Jan 25, 2026 Jan 26, 2026 Feb 5, 2026 11 Early Booking 
Discount $11,020 $12,680 $14,200 $16,325 $19,590

Feb 4, 2026 Feb 5, 2026 Feb 17, 2026 13 Early Booking 
Discount $13,220 $15,210 $17,040 $19,590 $23,505

Feb 16, 2026 Feb 17, 2026 Feb 26, 2026 10 Early Booking 
Discount $8,115 $9,330 $10,450 $12,030 $14,430

Feb 25, 2026 Feb 26, 2026 Mar 16, 2026 19 Early Booking 
Discount $16,235 $18,670 $20,910

$12,030 $14,430

All prices are per-person, based on twin occupancy (except in Triple cabins), and are quoted and must be paid in USD
Share cabins available: Triple, Porthole, Window  |  Please note: only Triple cabins can accommodate 3 guests

A limited number of twin cabins may be sold for single occupancy at 1.7 times the twin rate.

$24,050 $28,860

Mar 15, 2026 Mar 16, 2026 Mar 25, 2026 10 Early Booking 
Discount $8,115 $9,330 $10,450

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight




